
11 43

72
91

19

92

30

31

85

37

70

12

96 46
2947

13

73

79 87

14

15

77

87

73
16

78

20

35

26
17

73

28

27

58

65

67

49

62

75
72

73
66

4
8

6
44
32

82
51

50

6842
52

7

58

59
7
53

55

1
9

56
64

57
21

25
64

60
61

23

22

6224

52

83

2

10 58

81

33
5

44
34
68

7466

37

54

3
69

18

63

45
66

88

89

93

90

80



Numer Kod Cedrus Nazwa angielska Ilość

1 900000 Output belt pulley 1

2 900001 Middle belt pulley 1

3 900002 Driving pulley 1

4 900003 Tension bracket 1

5 900004 Tension bracket 2 1

6 900005 Tension bracket 1 1

7 900006 Brushing 1 4

8 900007 Tension Brushing 1

9 900008 Output bearing base 1

10 900009 Bushing for Middle belt pulley 1

11 900010 Upper handle 1

12 900011 Lower handle 1

13 900012 Tube for upper cover fixed 1

14 900013 Upper cover of brush 1

15 900014 PVC cover 1

16 900015 Weed chassis（RAL3001) 1

17 900016 Guard plate 1

18 900017 CE Clutch handle 1

19 900018 Red handle throttle box 1

20 900019 Lower guard 1

21 900020 Trim shaft 1

22 900021 Brush plate welding 4.0 1

23 900022 Brush updated 9

24 900023 Cap for shaft 2

25 900024 Cover for cutting head upper 1

26 900025 Shield cover 1

27 900026 Wheel bracket 2

28 900027 Wheel 1.75x14 2

29 900028 Base support 1

30 900029 Clutch cable 1

31 900030 Throttle cable 1

32 900031 Forward Tension roll 1

33 900032 Small tension pulley 1

34 900033 Plastic washer 1



Numer Kod Cedrus Nazwa angielska Ilość

35 900034 Long bolt 1

37 900035 Quick nut 2

41 900036 Clamp 2

42 900037 Engine bush 2

43 900038 Tubing foam 1

44 900039 Spring 2

45 900040 Bolt 1

46 900041 Rubber ring 2

47 900042 Knob M8 1

48 900043 Inner hexagon spanner 1

49 900044 1

50 900045 Belt Sanlux A900 1

51 900046 Belt Sanlux A650 1

52 900047 Bolt GB/T 5789 M10x70 3

53 900048 Bolt GB/T 5783 M10x100 2

54 900049 Washer GB/T 97.1 10 1

55 900050 Nut FB/T 889.1 M10 1

56 900051 Washer FB/T 955 16 4

57 900052 Bearing GB/T 276 6203 2RZ 4

58 900053 Nut GB/T 6183.1 M10 7

59 900054 Nut GB/T 6170 M10 2

60 900055 Bolt GB/T 5783 M10x20 9

61 900056 Washer GB/T 93 10 9

62 900057 Screw GB/T 80 M8x10 4

63 900058 Tapping screw FB/T 5285 ST4.8x19 2

64 900059 Tapping lock screw FB/T 6563 M5x20 7

65 900060 Washer GB/T 955 12 2

66 900061 Nut GB/T 6183.1 M8 17

67 900062 Bolt GB/T 5783 M8x20 8

68 900063 Bolt GB/T 5789 M8x25 2

69 900064 Bolt GB/T 5783 M8x40 2

70 900065 Washer GB/T 97.1 8 11

72 900066 Bolt GB/T 5783 M6x50 3

73 900067 Nut GB/T 6183.1 M6 13



Numer Kod Cedrus Nazwa angielska Ilość

74 900068 Washer GB/T 96.1 8 2

75 900069 Bolt GB/T 5789 M8x45 3

77 900070 Bolt GB/T 5783 M6x12 8

78 900071 Bolt GB/T 5789 M6x14 6

79 900072 Bolt GB/T 5783 M6x30 2

80 900073 Nut GB/T 17880 M6 6

81 900074 Circlip GB/T 894.1 8 1

82 900075 Circlip GB/T 894.1 10 1

83 900076 Circlip GB/T 893.1 40 1

85 900077 Curve head bolt 2

87 900078 Washer GB/T 97.1 6 8

88 900079 Guide rope 1

89 900080 Nut GB/T 923 M6 HX 1

90 900081 Washer GB/T 96.1 10 1

91 900082 Washer GB/T 96.1 6 1

92 900083 Nut GB/T 889.1 M6 1

93 900084 Nut cap M6 1

96 900085 Bolt GB/T 5789 M8x20 6


	Pro weeder exploded drawing 20211019
	图纸1

	sc02 katalog
	第1页


